List of NMLS Unique Identifiers

Individual PFSB # 665262

Individual Last Name Individual First Name NMLS ID
Berry Roger 2038972
Blankenship Alice 703790
Bradford Chelsea 1177851
Brackett Brett 977643
Brannock Kimberly 1383868
Brittain Christie 2556783
Brooks Charles 1129025
Bullard John 703782
Cannon Lori 1565942
Chenery Christopher 1512188
Cox Karen 415631
Davis John 2093434
Edwards Brett 2332226
Esposito Kenneth 429976
Felts Ashley 2059967
Ferguson Tammy 2036755
Flynn Jennifer 1488951
Flynt Carla 1586961
Griffin April 2590199
Grimstead Amanda 431117
Hanein David 1805475
Harrell Carter 65093
Helms Erica 1688716
Hermanson Eric 1472749
Horn Robin 504465
Horton Edward 1264840
Jefferson Michelle 448935
Keaton Kristina 2705471
Kirk Deborah 1749595
Koster Michelle 430005
Laverde Eunice (Nicee) 1975921
Mabe Rebecca 690124
McGirr Ryan 432481
McMiillian Bradford 511843
Miller Margaret 2331858
Mitchell Michele 690116
Munger Audrey 2598353
Neal Dona 1128576
Newsome Jacob 2108744
Parnell Neal 703784
Rhudy Bonnie 2094257
Ringer Catharina (Catie) 2598482
Robertson Kimberley 1102334



Russell
Ryan
Stevens
Swinson
Tobin
VanHorn
Verde
Watkins
White
Williams
Winston

Carledward
Charles
Katherine
Jamarkus
James
Dana
Marybeth
Ann
Amanda
Sheila
Rebecca

2359144
941739
2353794
2044167
2610358
1371093
737591
1574809
429970
551918
1071663



